
AGENDA
HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION

City of High Point
Municipal Office Building
City Council Chambers

April 8, 2021
6:00 p.m.

Call To Order

Approval Of Minutes

December 3, 2020 Historic Preservation Commission Regular Meeting

Hearing Items

Matt Mahoney For Lily Pad Investors, LLC; 319 & 321 Montlieu Avenue; CA-21-04
A request to add a new gravel driveway from Brookside Drive to tie into existing 

parking area located in the rear yard. 

STAFF REPORT (CA-21-04).PDF

Pat Cardillo For PDA Enterprise 2011 Trust, 909 Johnson Street, CA-21-05
A request to add a deck on roof of one -story extension on the rear of house.  

STAFF REPORT (CA-21-05).PDF

New Business

Petition For Washington Street Area

Major And Minor Works COA Fees

The Architecture Of High Point Books

Announcements

Minor Works Certificate Of Appropriateness Report

Adjournment

1.

2.

2.I.

3.

3.I.

Documents:

3.II.

Documents:

4.

4.I.

4.II.

4.III.

5.

5.I.

6.

https://www.highpointnc.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/1274?fileID=50810
https://www.highpointnc.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/1275?fileID=50811
https://www.highpointnc.gov/1fe2d217-b0c9-4688-b5bf-f68225ad0774



